  Pediatrics and NICU
Product Catalog
Specialty infusion technology designed for your most delicate patients
HHHOMOMOMEEE
Help Keep Your Tiniest Patients
Safe from Infection
When it comes to caring for your most precious patients, every detail
matters. That’s why we have developed a full line of IV therapy products

Included in ICU Medical IV Set Essential portfolio of infusion technologies to help support continuity and standardization
The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing.
HOME
Pediatrics and NICU Pediatrics and NICU6 7
HOMEHOME HOMEHOME
HHHOMOMOMEEE HHHOMOMOMEEE
Single Lumen Extension Sets
Catalog # Description PV (mL) Case Qty
D1005 Tego™ Connector 0.06 100
Catalog # Description Length (in.) PV (mL) Case Qty
A1007 7" (18 cm) Smallbore Ext Set w/MicroClave™ Clear, NanoClave™, Clamp,
Rotating Luer
7 0.29 50
Disinfection Caps Single Lumen Extension Sets — Filtered
Catalog # Description Case Qty
SCXT3-2000 SwabCap™, 200-ct. Box 2,000
SCXT3-10-2000 SwabPack™, 10-ct. Bag 2,000
SCXT3-2400 SwabPack™, 25-ct. Bag 2,400
SCRC3-10-1600 SwabPack Plus™ 1,600
SCXT3-5-2000 SwabSleeve™, 5-ct. Sleeve 2,000
Catalog # Description Case Qty
SWTP-5 SwabTip™, 5-ct. Strip 200
Catalog # Description Length (in.) PV (mL) Case Qty
B1478 7" (18 cm) Smallbore Ext Set w/1.2 Micron Filter, Clamp, Rotating Luer 7 0.46 50

PV (mL)
20.32
PV (mL)
14.7
Case Qty
Case Qty
25
Case Qty
25
25
Pediatrics and NICU Pediatrics and NICU26 27
HOMEHOME HOMEHOME
HHHOMOMOMEEE HHHOMOMOMEEE
Peripheral IV Catheters
Item Description Gauge Length (in.) Material Winged
SP125-26-14T SuperCath® 26G X 0.56 in | Active | Straight 26 0.56 PUR N
SP125-26-14WT SuperCath® 26G X 0.56 in | Active | Straight | Winged 26 0.56 PUR Y
SP125-26-19T SuperCath® 26G X 0.75 in | Active | Straight 26 0.75 PUR N
SP125-24-14T SuperCath® 24G X 0.56 in | Active | Straight 24 0.56 PUR N
SP125-24-14-WT SuperCath® 24G X 0.56 in | Active | Straight | Winged 24 0.56 PUR Y
SP125-24-19T SuperCath® 24G X 0.75 in | Active | Straight 24 0.75 PUR N
SP125-24-19-WT SuperCath® 24G X 0.75 in | Active | Straight | Winged 24 0.75 PUR Y
SP120-24-19T SuperCath® 24G X 0.75 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
24 0.75 PUR N
SP120-24-19-WT SuperCath® 24G X 0.75 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
24 0.75 PUR Y
SP120-22-25T SuperCath® 22G X 1.00 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
22 1 PUR N
SP120-22-25-WT SuperCath® 22G X 1.00 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
22 1 PUR Y
SP120-22-31T SuperCath® 22G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
22 1.25 PUR N
SP120-22-31-WT SuperCath® 22G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
22 1.25 PUR Y
SP120-20-25T SuperCath® 20G X 1.00 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
20 1 PUR N
SP120-20-25-WT SuperCath® 20G X 1.00 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
20 1 PUR Y
SP120-20-31T SuperCath® 20G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
20 1.25 PUR N
Item Description Gauge Length (in.) Material Winged
SP120-20-31-WT SuperCath® 20G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
20 1.25 PUR Y
SP120-20-50T SuperCath® 20G X 2.00 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
20 2 PUR N
SP120-20-50-WT SuperCath® 20G X 2.00 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
20 2 PUR Y
SP120-18-31T SuperCath® 18G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
18 1.25 PUR N
SP120-18-31-WT SuperCath® 18G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
18 1.25 PUR Y
SP120-18-50T SuperCath® 18G X 2.00 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
18 2 PUR N
SP120-18-50-WT SuperCath® 18G X 2.00 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
18 2 PUR Y
SP120-16-31T SuperCath® 16G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment
16 1.25 PUR N
SP120-16-31-WT SuperCath® 16G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Blood
Containment | Winged
16 1.25 PUR Y
SP125-16-31T SuperCath® 16G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight 16 1.25 PUR N
SP125-16-31-WT SuperCath® 16G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Winged 16 1.25 PUR Y
SP125-14-31T SuperCath® 14G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight 14 1.25 PUR N
SP125-14-31-WT SuperCath® 14G X 1.25 in | Active | Straight | Winged 14 1.25 PUR Y
SuperCath is a registered trademark of MediKit Co., Ltd.
The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing. The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing.
HOME HOME
Pediatrics and NICU Pediatrics and NICU28 29
HOMEHOME HOMEHOME
Flextend™ TTS™ Manual Resuscitation
Respiratory Tracheostomy
Flextend TTS
Product Code Description Units Per Case
67NFPS25 NEONATAL TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 2.5 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT FLANGE 1/EA 1
67NFPS30 NEONATAL TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 3.0 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT FLANGE 1/EA 1
67NFPS35 NEONATAL TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 3.5 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT FLANGE 1/EA 1
67NFPS40 NEONATAL TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 4.0 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT FLANGE 1/EA 1
Flextend TTS
Product Code Description Units Per Case
67PFSS25 PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 2.5 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT NECK 1/EA 1
67PFSS30 PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 3.0 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT NECK 1/EA 1
67PFSS35 PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 3.5 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT NECK 1/EA 1
67PFSS40 PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 4.0 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT NECK 1/EA 1
67PFSS45 PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 4.5 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT NECK 1/EA 1
67PFSS50 PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 5.0 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT NECK 1/EA 1
Manual Resuscitation
Product Code Description Units Per Case
8528BM INFANT 1st Response™ MANUAL RESUSCITATOR WITH OXYGEN RESERVOIR BAG, MANOMETER
AND NEONATE MASK 9
8528M INFANT REUSCITATOR WITH INFANT MASK, 20" RESERVOIR BAG, 9/CA 9
8529BM INFANT 1st Response™ MANUAL RESUSCITATOR WITH OXYGEN RESERVOIR BAG, MANOMETER
AND INFANT MASK 9
8529M RESUSCITATOR, RESERVOIR BAG INFANT, FLEX 20IN, INFANT MASK 9/CA 9
Manual Resus
Product Code
8520
8520B
citation
Description
RESUSCITATOR, PAED, P&I ELBOW CHILD MASK, TAIL RESERVOIR 9/CA
PAED. MANUAL RESUSCITATOR 9/CA
Units Per Case
9
9
HME 67PFSS55 PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 5.5 TTS FLEXTEND STRAIGHT NECK 1/EA 1
TTS
TTS
Product Code Description Units Per Case
67SN025 2.5 TTS CUFFED NEONATAL TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67SN030 3.0 TTS CUFFED NEONATAL TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67SN035 3.5 TTS CUFFED NEONATAL TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67SN040 4.0 TTS CUFFED NEONATAL TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
Catalog # Description Case Qty
570016 THERMOVENT™ T + 50/CA 50
TTS
Product Code Description Units Per Case
67P025 2.5 TTS CUFFED PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67P030 3.0 TTS CUFFED PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67P035 3.5 TTS CUFFED PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67P040 4.0 TTS CUFFED PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67P045 4.5 TTS CUFFED PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67P050 5.0 TTS CUFFED PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
67P055 5.5 TTS CUFFED PEDIATRIC TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE 1/EA 1
Catalog # Description Case Qty
100/570/022 THERMOVENT T2 STERILE + 50/CA 50
The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing. The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing.
Pediatrics and NICU Pediatrics and NICU30 31